
LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES WITH CUET SCORE OF MASTER OF ARTS IN 
ECONOMICS SESSION 2025-26 

AUS-LIST 

Sl No FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CUET Mark 

1 AUSPGCT0001326 PARTHA NATH OBC-NCL 66 

2 AUSPGCT0000774 AJANTA NATH GENERAL 66 

3 AUSPGCT0001899 MD SHAHANWAZ HUSSAIN GENERAL 65 

4 AUSPGCT0000529 AFRUJA KHANAM GENERAL 65 

5 AUSPGCT0002325 UPASONA DEY OBC-NCL 63 

6 AUSPGCT0000249 TANISHA CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 62 

7 AUSPGCT0000880 PARISHMITA DEB GENERAL 60 

8 AUSPGCT0001882 INDRANI BISWAS 
SCHEDULED CASTE 

(SC) 53 

9 AUSPGCT0002237 SWASTIKA SINHA GENERAL 53 

10 AUSPGCT0001889 HUMAIRA BEGUM GENERAL 52 

11 AUSPGCT0002681 MAZIDA BEGEM GENERAL 51 

12 AUSPGCT0000138 SWASTHIKA GUPTA GENERAL 45 

13 AUSPGCT0002250 SHARMISTHA DUTTA GENERAL 41 

14 AUSPGCT0000587 HUMSON KRAMSA 
SCHEDULED TRIBE 

(ST) 35 

15 AUSPGCT0001665 SNEHA BARMAN 
SCHEDULED TRIBE 

(ST) 31 

16 AUSPGCT0000710 TANAYA CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 30 

17 AUSPGCT0001894 PAYAL DAS OBC-NCL 29 

18 AUSPGCT0000658 TANUSHREE GHOSH GENERAL 29 

19 AUSPGCT0001660 NABUSSUM LASKAR EWS 28 

20 AUSPGCT0000724 JILAL UDDIN BARBHUIYA GENERAL 27 

21 AUSPGCT0001133 RUPOM CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 26 

22 AUSPGCT0000734 ARIFA TAHSIN GENERAL 25 

23 AUSPGCT0000713 AAKANGSHA DEB GENERAL 24 

24 AUSPGCT0001116 SAMUJJAL PAUL GENERAL 23 

25 AUSPGCT0000960 ARAMBAM HENTHOIBI OBC-NCL 22 

26 AUSPGCT0002733 MONALISHA NATH OBC-NCL 21 

27 AUSPGCT0000623 BIBHASITH ROY GENERAL 21 

28 AUSPGCT0001623 TAMANNA YEASMIN GENERAL 17 

29 AUSPGCT0000842 SARMISTA DEY GENERAL 16 

30 AUSPGCT0002310 SNEHA PAUL OBC-NCL 16 

31 AUSPGCT0002184 FATAHA KHANAM GENERAL 15 

32 AUSPGCT0001363 PUNAM GHOSH OBC-NCL 11 

33 AUSPGCT0002764 SANGJIR TERONPI 
SCHEDULED TRIBE 

(ST) 7 
 

 

 

 



 

OPEN UR MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES WITH CUET SCORE OF MASTER 
OF ARTS IN ECONOMICS SESSION 2025-26 

Sl No. FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CUET SCORE 
1 AUSPGCT0001326 PARTHA NATH OBC-NCL 66 

2 AUSPGCT0000774 AJANTA NATH GENERAL 66 

3 AUSPGCT0001899 MD SHAHANWAZ HUSSAIN GENERAL 65 

4 AUSPGCT0000529 AFRUJA KHANAM GENERAL 65 

5 AUSPGCT0002325 UPASONA DEY OBC-NCL 63 

6 AUSPGCT0000249 TANISHA CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 62 

7 AUSPGCT0000880 PARISHMITA DEB GENERAL 60 

8 AUSPGCT0001882 INDRANI BISWAS 
SCHEDULED 
CASTE (SC) 53 

9 AUSPGCT0002237 SWASTIKA SINHA GENERAL 53 

10 AUSPGCT0001889 HUMAIRA BEGUM GENERAL 52 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

OPEN UR WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES WITH CUET SCORE OF 
MASTER OF ARTS IN ECONOMICS SESSION 2025-26 

Sl No FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CUET SCORE 
1 AUSPGCT0002681 MAZIDA BEGEM GENERAL 51 

2 AUSPGCT0000138 SWASTHIKA GUPTA GENERAL 45 

3 AUSPGCT0002250 SHARMISTHA DUTTA GENERAL 41 

4 AUSPGCT0000587 HUMSON KRAMSA SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 35 

5 AUSPGCT0001665 SNEHA BARMAN SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 31 

6 AUSPGCT0000710 TANAYA CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 30 

7 AUSPGCT0001894 PAYAL DAS OBC-NCL 29 

8 AUSPGCT0000658 TANUSHREE GHOSH GENERAL 29 

9 AUSPGCT0001660 NABUSSUM LASKAR EWS 28 

10 AUSPGCT0000724 JILAL UDDIN BARBHUIYA GENERAL 27 

11 AUSPGCT0001133 RUPOM CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 26 

12 AUSPGCT0000734 ARIFA TAHSIN GENERAL 25 

13 AUSPGCT0000713 AAKANGSHA DEB GENERAL 24 

14 AUSPGCT0001116 SAMUJJAL PAUL GENERAL 23 

15 AUSPGCT0000960 ARAMBAM HENTHOIBI OBC-NCL 22 

16 AUSPGCT0002733 MONALISHA NATH OBC-NCL 21 

17 AUSPGCT0000623 BIBHASITH ROY GENERAL 21 

18 AUSPGCT0001623 TAMANNA YEASMIN GENERAL 17 

19 AUSPGCT0000842 SARMISTA DEY GENERAL 16 

20 AUSPGCT0002310 SNEHA PAUL OBC-NCL 16 

21 AUSPGCT0002184 FATAHA KHANAM GENERAL 15 

22 AUSPGCT0001363 PUNAM GHOSH OBC-NCL 11 

23 AUSPGCT0002764 SANGJIR TERONPI SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 7 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

EWS MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES WITH CUET SCORE OF MASTER OF 
ARTS IN ECONOMICS SESSION 2025-26 

Sl No FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CUET SCORE 
1 AUSPGCT0001660 NABUSSUM LASKAR EWS 28 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



EWS WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES WITH CUET SCORE OF MASTER OF 
ARTS IN ECONOMICS SESSION 2025-26 

Sl No FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CUET SCORE 
     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



OBC (NON-CREAMY LAYER) MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES WITH CUET 
SCORE OF MASTER OF ARTS IN ECONOMICS SESSION 2025-26 

Sl No FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CUET SCORE 

1 
AUSPGCT0001326 PARTHA NATH OBC-NCL 66 

2 
AUSPGCT0002325 UPASONA DEY OBC-NCL 63 

3 
AUSPGCT0001894 PAYAL DAS OBC-NCL 29 

4 
AUSPGCT0000960 ARAMBAM HENTHOIBI OBC-NCL 22 

5 
AUSPGCT0002733 MONALISHA NATH OBC-NCL 21 

6 
AUSPGCT0002310 SNEHA PAUL OBC-NCL 16 

7 
AUSPGCT0001363 PUNAM GHOSH OBC-NCL 11 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



OBC (NON-CREAMY LAYER) WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES WITH CUET 
SCORE OF MASTER OF ARTS IN ECONOMICS SESSION 2025-26 

Sl No FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CUET SCORE 

     
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SC MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES WITH CUET SCORE OF MASTER OF 
ARTS IN ECONOMICS SESSION 2025-26 

Sl No FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CUET SCORE 

1 AUSPGCT0001882 INDRANI BISWAS SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 53 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SC WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES WITH CUET SCORE OF MASTER OF 
ARTS IN ECONOMICS SESSION 2025-26 

Sl No FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CUET SCORE 

     
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ST MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES WITH CUET SCORE OF MASTER OF 
ARTS IN ECONOMICS SESSION 2025-26 

Sl 
No FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CUET SCORE 

1 
AUSPGCT0000587 HUMSON KRAMSA SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 35 

2 
AUSPGCT0001665 SNEHA BARMAN SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 31 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ST WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES WITH CUET SCORE OF MASTER OF 
ARTS IN ECONOMICS SESSION 2025-26 

Sl No FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CUET SCORE 
1 AUSPGCT0002764 SANGJIR TERONPI SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 7 

 

Note: In case of a Ɵe in the CUET score, the final PG marks have been given weightage in the merit 
list 

 


